
Date 

0/C. No, 44 

31.07.2024 

It is hereby notified to all concerned faculty members, that the physical verification of newly 
admitted 1 Sem. B.A./B.Sc./B.Com 4-Yr. UG Major (Hons. / Hons. & Rescarch) and 3-Yr. UG 
Multidisciplinary Programmes for the session 2024-25 will be held on college premises.Duty 
roster of the same is as follows, 

02.08.2024 

05.08.2024 

Subject / Stream 

06.08.2024 

Accounting Finance (H/H&R) 
Botany (H/H&R) 
Chemistry (H/H&R) 

& 

01.08.2024 Bengali (H/H&R) 

Mathematics (H/H&R) 
Physics (H/H&R) 

Physiology (H/H&R) 
Zoology (H/H&R) 

English (H/H&R) 

Economics (H/H&R) 

History (H/H&R) 

Philosophy (H/H&R) 
Political Science (H/H&R) 
Sanskrit (H/H&R) 

B.Sc. in Life Sciences & 

B.Sc. in Physical Sciences 
B.A. in Humanities 

Roll No: 01- 100 
B.A. in Humanities 

Roll No: 101- 400 

B.A. in Humanities 

Roll No:401-782 

Countersigned 

Principal 
Jhargram Raj College 

Principal 
Jharar¡m Raj College 

Copy to: 

1) Coordinator, IQAC. 
2) All HoDs. 

JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE 

5) Guard File. 

Time 

11:00 a.m, to 04:00 p.ni. 

11:00 a.m, to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.n. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m, to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.n. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

3) All members of UG Admission Sub-Committee. 
4) Convenor, Website Sub-Committee. 

Room 

LH-6 

BOT-6 

CH-12 

LH-5 

PHY-02 

LH-12 

Z00-4B 

U-18 

U-24 

LH-6 

U-29 

U-20 

U-26 

U-5 

CH10 

CH-10 

CH-10 

Date: 25.07.2024 

CH-10 

Name of the Faculty Members 
Pradip Kr. Panda, Surajit Biswas 

Arabinda Samanta, Md B. Arefin 

Nabakumar Bera, Tarun Mistri 

Sandip Sarkar, Abhoy De 

Usashi Dutta,Tapas Ghosh 

Sreejit Ghosh, PriyaTamang 

Krishnendu Sinha, MdShariful Islam 

Baishakhi Kundu, Tanmay Singha 
Mahapatra 
Sanmita Ghosh, Srijita Saha 

Parthapratim Mukhopadhyay, 
Brahma Chaudhuri 

Susen Gangopadhyay ,Rajesh Kumar 
Pandey 
Sudipta Mullick, Sujan Pramanik 

Sikandar Ansari, Biswajit Dutta 

Souvik Biswas, Sukti Chaudhuri, 
Debashree Mahapatra 
Office Staff 

Office Staff 

Office Staff 

Office Staff 

Convenor 
UG Admission Sub-committee 

Jhargram Raj College 

04:00 p.m. 
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