O/C. No. 44

It is hereby notified to all concerned faculty members, that the physical verification of newly admitted 1st Sem. B.A./B.Sc./B.Com 4-Yr. UG Major (Hons. / Hons. & Research) and 3-Yr. UG Multidisciplinary Programmes for the session 2024-25 will be held on college premises. Duty roster of the same is as follows.

Date	Subject / Stream	Time	Room	Name of the Faculty Members
31.07.2024 & 01.08.2024	Accounting Finance (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	LH-6	Pradip Kr. Panda, Surajit Biswas
	Botany (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	вот-6	Arabinda Samanta, Md B. Arefin
	Chemistry (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	CH-12	Nabakumar Bera, Tarun Mistri
	Mathematics (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	LH-5	Sandip Sarkar, Abhoy De
	Physics (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	PHY-02	Usashi Dutta,Tapas Ghosh
	Physiology (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	LH-12	Sreejit Ghosh, PriyaTamang
	Zoology (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	Z00-4B	Krishnendu Sinha, MdShariful Islam
	Bengali (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	U-18	Baishakhi Kundu, Tanmay Singha Mahapatra
	English (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	U-24	Sanmita Ghosh, Srijita Saha
	Economics (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	LH-6	Parthapratim Mukhopadhyay, Brahma Chaudhuri
	History (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	U-29	Susen Gangopadhyay ,Rajesh Kumar Pandey
	Philosophy (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	U-20	Sudipta Mullick, Sujan Pramanik
	Political Science (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	U-26	Sikandar Ansari, Biswajit Dutta
	Sanskrit (H/H&R)	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	U-5	Souvik Biswas, Sukti Chaudhuri, Debashree Mahapatra
02.08.2024	B.Sc. in Life Sciences & B.Sc. in Physical Sciences	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	CH10	Office Staff
	B.A. in Humanities	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	CH-10	Office Staff
	Roll No: 01- 100	·		
05.08.2024	B.A. in Humanities	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	CH-10	Office Staff
	Roll No: 101- 400			
06.08.2024	B.A. in Humanities	11:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m.	CH-10	Office Staff
	Roll No: 401- 782			

Countersigned

Principal Jhargram Raj College

**Principal** 

Jhardram Rai College

Bhandhuri 25/07/2024

UG Admission Sub-committee Jhargram Raj College

Date: 25.07.2024

## Copy to:

- 1) Coordinator, IQAC.
- 2) All HoDs.
- 3) All members of UG Admission Sub-Committee.
- 4) Convenor, Website Sub-Committee.
- 5) Guard File.